
24-19332-110725

Michael Toups 
LPSTF Coordinator	  
michael.toups2@LCMChealth.org	
504.702.2264

Ashley Fogle 
Instructor 
ashley.fogle@fmolhs.org	
225.374.1517

Danielle Morris 
Instructor 
danielle.morris@fmolhs.org   
225.765.8743

Region A

Mattie Cranfield 
clairecranfieldpt@gmail.com 
225.454.7093

Emily Daigle 
Emilydaigle8@gmail.com  
985.414.2604

Meredith Darnell 
mpjdarnell@gmail.com 
318.680.2847

Caroline Denison	  
caroline.denison@fmolhs.org	  
225.765.8743

Sandy Garver	  
sandy.garver@fmolhs.org	  
225.374.1520

Lisa Hotard  
lhotard79@yahoo.com	  
985.518.4068

Emily Scofield	  
emily.pt2003@gmail.com 
225.302.8152 

Jennifer Gothard  
jennifer.gothard@fmolhs.org  
225.374.1372

Alexa Lonibos  
alexalonibos@gmail.com  
225.439.9351 

Ashley Whitlow  
ashley.whitlow@fmolhs.org   
225.374.1520 

Region B 

Paige Dublin 
paige.dublin@LCMChealth.org 
504.896.9557

Frank Graff	  
frank.graff@LCMChealth.org	
504.234.7193

Hannah Koslosky 
hannkoslosky@gmail.com 
985.285.8497

Elizabeth Lacy	  
elizabeth.lacy@LCMChealth.org	
504.702.2294 or 504.610.1501

Erin Lazarine	  
erinlazarine@gmail.com  
504.842.3650

Ricki McWilliams	  
rickimiller@hotmail.com 
850.723.4060

Krista Swan	  
krista.swan@LCMChealth.org	  
504.894.5118

Vaughn Valeary 
vsvaleary@nola.gov  
504.658.6205

Taylor Gogreve  
taylorkdel@gmail.com  
504.201.2404

Kendall Kopfler  
kendall.kopfler@LCMChealth.org 
504.896.9541 

Theresa Mensi  
theresa.mensi@LCMChealth.org 
228.326.0335

Rachel Thompson 
rachel.thompson@LCMChealth.org 
251.752.5166

 Alexi Wilson 
lwilson@cranerehab.com  
225.439.9351

 
 
 
 
 
 

Transporting children with 
special healthcare needs?

We can assist



Region C

Gabrielle Boudwin 
gabrielle.boudwin@ochsner.org  
985.537.2334

Lisa Giroir 
lisagiroir3@gmail.com 
337.501.0234 

Rebekah Dornier  
rdornierdpt@gmail.com

Becky Marcel 
v-rmarcel@ochsner.org 
985.991.0038

Ashley Rodrigue 
rodrigue@stmaryso.com 
337.962.5038

Region D

Sheila Liechty	  
Sheila@etc-youth.org	  
337.274.2492

Sarah Gatte Mendoza	  
Sarah@etc-youth.org 	  
337.936.6539 

Jonathan Stelly	  
Stellyj1396@gmail.com 
337.309.0795

Region E

Michael Daenen	  
mdaenen@pineville.net	 
318.729.0520 

Karen Hayson-Juarez 
karen.haysonjuarez@christushealth.org 
318.448.6816 

Scott Moreau 
scott.moreau@la.gov	  
318.769.9872

Tiuana McDonald 
Tiuana.mcdonald@christushealth.org 
318.448.4952 

Region F

Dr. Tonya Hawkins Hunter 
Babydr72@gmail.com 
318.366.1206

Robby Woodward   
Robby.Woodward@la.gov      
318.381.2194 or 318.345.0000

Region G

Cindy Colon 
cindy.colon@ochsnerlsuhs.org 
318.626.2389 

Emily Dean 
edean@wkhs.com  
318.780.9170 

Sara Walters	  
sara.walters@lsuhs.edu	  
318.813.2951

Ashley Fielder 
Afinley724@gmail.com           
318.422.2369

Stephanie Statham       
sstatham@wkhs.com 
318.780.0393

Region I

Tiffany Carroll	  
anttif11@gmail.com 
337.652.9665 

William Ritchey	 
william_r70503@yahoo.com 
337.739.2696

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Region L

Kevin Allen 
Kevinall614@yahoo.com 
985.335.0538 

Lori Cage 
Lcage@stph.org	  
985.898.4435 

Nicole Dufrene 
nicoledufrene0301@gmail.com 	 
985.687.4545 

Deann Koyn 
deann.koyn@LCMChealth.org 
504.896.3949

Allison Haley	  
aosten10@gmail.com	  
985.237.0794

Marla Rabalais 
mrabalais@stph.org 
985.898.4435

Kristen Ray 
kray@stph.org 
985.871.5681

Molly Roberts 
molly.roberts@LCMChealth.org  
504.896.3949 

Krystle Smith 
Lilrabbit09@yahoo.com 
985.974.4192

Ashley Vaccarella 
ashleyvaccarella@yahoo.com 
985.373.4151


